name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Diwali Decorations Items for Home Diya, Colorful Coaster
Set of 6 (3.5 x 3.5 inches) Diwali, Pooja Room, Home, for Diwali Gift
Items for Family, Office (Red) | B0BDVB83QQ ( GKD000534-RD ) 
HSN:441110

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111QJ8GRIMyuX9Psl36oEpnS
Date & Time: 23/07/2023, 03:04:56
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxO4XEZxeYEYb28ZVaBhOlo9xkJM21cN

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and Diary with Bookmarks table decorative
items wooden 3D Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big
size unique corporate gift for office decor (Combo) | B0BRQQDZYN (
GKD000233-8inch ) 
HSN:44111200

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tbrSTtykzctcnaAqOHgQlV9OFiEGpT

Date & Time: 23/07/2023, 01:35:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
899.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Valentine Gift pack 40 Reasons Why I Love You Anniversary Gift
Express Your Love gift unique gifts for couples & special love message
wooden greeting card (big size with premium box packaging) |
B09QYL75KD ( GKD000508 ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt1hxHlSeANyzfzc3x6KHQJrHupmRw8B

Date & Time: 23/07/2023,
00:51:52 hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :